
ST. PAUL'S. Meynell, E. D...
Morton, Mrs. Geo
Norton, Jno____________
Norton, Jno. Thos. .." . Ï.6Ô 
Norton, Drusilla Agnes. 1.00
No Name..........
No Name..............
Osman, Jno..........
Outram, J. Jr....
Parott, Annie B.......,60
Redman, J. (Gun. R. A).26 
Richardson, J. R. j- fem4.00 
Ritchie, Mrs Jas. G.. .2.00 
Roche, C.. ..
Rodger, W...
Smith, Aubrey
Smith, M. A . ..........
Smith. C. (Gun. R. A) .".26 
Smith, Cordelia ..,
Smith, Edmund ..
Smith, Mrs. H. W.
Stevens, Mrs. A ..
Stratton, Mrs.................. 60
Taylor, Robt. & fam.. 10.00
Tremaine, Richard........2.00

Davidson, E........ o on VanBuskirk Mi's........160
EaJlî°\l CapL 00 Wnkinse,*LaMe l

e-hpI bh4-
.......

Friend A r8'A..............L0° Wileox, Geo. H .

Grant, J. N..........
Grant, J. E. ........
Grant, L. D..........
Hare, Vim.. .............
Hartshorne, Hugh . '
Hartshorne, Mrs. B. „
Hartshorne, M. A.. ‘20.00 
Hartshorne, A ...
Hesslien, H. 4 fam... .4.00 
Hoffmann, Mrc,....
Jennings, Edw ....
^in8. M. H............
Major, Mrs. C............ 1.00
Metzler, Mrs. J. H....1.60

6.00 OABBISON CHAPEL.

2.00 Ascough, Wm. P. 60th R1.00
Bigby, J. J......... ..
Browne, Mrs. D. M ...1.60 

25 Caldron, Cpt. 60th Rfls.8.00
Carman, Charles........
Duokham, Master........

1.00 ®8an* w.................................
Fletcher, Mrs. 7th Bk.

R. A..................
Forbes. T..............
Forbes, Mrs........
Goold, Henry ....
Gunning, Mrs 
Haley, Capt. O G.

6.00 Henstridge, 8. Sergt. j.î.ôÔ 
Inglefield, Mrs ...

,25 Ritson, Rev. E....
.26 McGashen, Mr ...

Robertson, Mrs...
Skinner, T............
Skinner, Mrs ....
Sinfield, Aaron........
Tracey, Mr. $ Mrs. ...1.60 
Wocirioh, T. V
York, Mary.. J____

..6.00 Anonymous in notes. .27.60 
Anonymous in copper.68.40

Paver, Richard 
Rennets, Georg 
Stubbing, Chat 
Tummonds, M
Whiston, P... 
Whiston, D. H 
Vieth, Henry 1

W. If O 
AnL Col. Xma

Superan. 
Anl. Col. Tksgi

1.00A. 2.00
Adams, O. W..
Adams, Mrs. S ________
Albro, Edw. £ fam...25.00 
Ashmore, Mrs. S...
Barron, Rebecca..
Binney, Edw...........
Bmney, Mrs. B........
Bland, L. J.............
Bland, Mrs.......... j 50
Bland, L. J. Jr............ 1.0Q
Brown, T. A ..
Burmister, Mrs

2.00 4.002.00

1.00 2.002.0085 2.00 1.00..20.00
..5.00 6.00

1.60 1.00
2.U0 I1.006.00 1.004.004.00 1.001.00
1.006.00Chetwynd, Jno. P..

Clarke, Nepean.....
Clayton, Mrs........ [,
Counteway, Miss ... i. .1.00
Cowan, Geo. B..........  50
Cowie, A J„ M. D....2.00
Cowie, Mrs..............
Cowie, Arthur ....
Cunard, Mrs. E ...

8.00 ST. JC

Deal, Mrs. Wr 
Evans, Wm... 
Evans, Wm. J 
Gebhardt, Mr 
Moore, Edwar 
Moore, Joann 
Moore, John. 
Reinie, Annie 
Ward, Thom» 
Ward, John ï

W. 4 ( 

Anl. Col. Xm

10.00 ...1001.00 10.00
1.00
3.00..1.00
1 602.002.00 1.60...2.00 1.004.00
1.00
1.00

1.50
Total $128.9060

1.00 Tots
ST. MASK’S.rs. W.2.00

HUBBAK!
Conred, Jos. 
Conred, Sim* 
Conred, Lan 
Conred, Hen 
Conred, Jacc 
Conred, Clar 
Conred, Bess 
Conred, Wm 
Conrod, Ed» 
Conrod, Ami 
Colp, Simon 
Colp, Oliver 
Dorey, Wm. 
Dorey, Isaif-1 
Dorey, Rich 
Dorey, Isaac 
Dorey, Jam 
Dorey, Lucy 
Dorey, Mrs. 
Dauphnee, I 
Dauphnee, 1 
Dauphnee,

1.60 j Anonymous 
1.00 onymous

..dan, Mrs. A. V ....1.56
Brown, Rev. A..........

...25 Brodie, Bessie............

...25 Brodie, Minnie..........
.7.15
10.12

1.00
1.00

2.00
...36

25
Coll. Public Meeting.. .2.17 
Etter, Peter and fam... 1.00 
Foot, Jeffrey ....
Eriend, A............
Friend, A...........
Hill, George.....
Locke, E. J. Capt
Locke, Mrs..........
Locke, Eva..........
Locke, Even. J...
Locke, Emma....
Locke, Wm........ ..
Locke, Alphonso................

o nn p,0ft*by. Elisha & fam.’.2.00 
...2.90 Merkel, The Misses... 100 

Merkel, W. H ... ’1 00
$298.22 Parker, Lewis <$• wife’.’ !h00

1.001.00
. ..1.00 1.00Special Wir O.

Cogswell, J. B ... 
Halliburton, Miss 
Halliburton, Ellen 
Halliburton, J. C.
Hill, P. C..............
Silver, John..........
Silver, Mrs. Jno... 
Tremaine, Rebecca.. 
Tremaine, Jane....

Total

601.00
2.00 606.00 1.00I 26

..20.00 26
26..5.00 10.4.00 101.00 2.004.00 Of)2.00...4.00

12

/-
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